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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Under 17 Elite Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Liventina
Montebelluna
UnionFeltre
Liapiave
Calvi Noale
Eurocalcio
Union Pro
Careni Pievig.

Vazzola

Belluno

Vedelago

32 Giornata

28/04 Belluno - Eurocalcio

28/04 Liventina - Vazzola
28/04 Mestre - Liapiave

28/04 -

28/04 Team Biancoros - Careni Pievig.
28/04 Union Pro - Montebelluna
28/04 Union QDP - Calvi Noale
28/04 Vedelago - VE NettunoLido
28/04 Riposa: UnionFeltre

Pt G

67 27
61 27
57 27
55 26
46 27
41 27
39 26
39 27
37 26
35 26
35 25
34 26

Team Biancoros 31 26

VE NettunoLido
Mestre

Union QDP

31 26
14 27
5 26
4 26

\%
21
19
17
18
13
12
10
11
11
9
10
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12
11
11
21
23
24

GF
67
84
62
56
60
38
46
53
40
39
38
48
39
26
22
14
17

GS DR
16 51
23 61
24 38
21 35
40 20
37 1
35 11
43 10
53 -13
34 5
38 0
41 7
39 0
32 -6
70 -48
105 -91
98 -81
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NC PC VF
1 2 1
2 2 8
2 2 9
1 3 7
2 2 3
3 4 4
5 S 4
4 4 5
2 7 5
4 5 4
3 1 3
2 5 5
5 3 4
2 4 3
1 10 2
2 11 1
0O 10 O

NF PF
3 0
2 2
4 2
0 4
5 5
2 6
4 4
2 6
2 4
4 4
2 9
2 7
2 8
5 7
1 11
0 12
1 14
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